bon. BRATISLAVSKA

aqua s

Bonaqua BBL jesen 2019/2020 - skupina Tuc¢niaci - 5. kolo
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Meno hraca

Miroslav Nevim

Marek Grebeci

Matej Zeman
Ramona Kanbanjong

Peter Spadek
Eduard Kotrik

Jozef Svinger
Roland Klokner
Jozef Kubica
Martin DaniSko
Milan Adamik
Jozef Macak
Karol Panis
Patrik Gazo
FrantiSek Pokus
Dusan Petrik
Lenka Sulkova
Michal Mucka
Kamil Budaj
Csaba Varga

Ondrej Kurta
Tomas Cervenka

Zuzana Kloknerova
Michal Oman
Zaneta Eleschova

Jozef Knap

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo

Pirati

Sneguliaci

Prespor - Divo¢aci
SNIPERS
Sneguliaci

Falcon bowling team
CHEMSTAR
SNIPERS

Sarfické sysle
Sneguliaci

Pirati

CHEMSTAR
Prespor - Divo&aci
SNIPERS

Prespor - Divo&aci
SNIPERS

Falcon bowling team
Transformers
Sarfické sysle
CHEMSTAR

Pirati

Sarfické sysle
Transformers
Falcon bowling team
Transformers
Sarfické sysle
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Kolky
1354
1286
1273
1053
1220
1203
1160

827
1122
1113
1103
1092
1075

767
1062

758
1043
1039

720
1006

985

560

907

895

892

626

Body
5.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
6.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

Priemer
193.4286
183.7143
181.8571
175.5000
174.2857
171.8571
165.7143
165.4000
160.2857
159.0000
157.5714
156.0000
153.5714
153.4000
151.7143
151.6000
149.0000
148.4286
144.0000
143.7143
140.7143
140.0000
129.5714
127.8571
127.4286
125.2000
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